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Doyle Road

Brookfield Railroad

State Forest

0 0.50.25 Miles± Wetlands

Trail Numbers

!j Parking

20 ft Contours

Roads

Streams

State Forest

Æ!. Snowmobile Corridor Trail

Horse & Snowmobile Trail!.!È

Horse & Snowmobile Trail 

also designated Motorized Access 

Program for Persons with Disabilities.

!.!È
33

!j Accessible Parking 33

34

35

36

1.1 mi

0.5 mi

1.5 mi

1.3 mi

Trail # Distance

Brookfield Railroad State Forest
^

Brookfield Railroad State Forest

 768 Acres

 Town of Brookfield

   Madison County, New York

Region 7 Office: (607) 674-4036


